Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for June 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 30th 19:30 Newbury [Scarlet Dragon 21.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 147.95
Single 30th 17:25 Smoky Hill 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 67.95
Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:30 Haydock |Project 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.2
Bluebook
Single 30th 16:00 Haydock |Bacchus 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 64.2
Single 30th 14:50 Birchfield Lady 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.7
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 19:30 Bath Blakeney Point 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.7
Single 29th 19:10 Kempton |Fancy Day 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 61.7
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:50 Stratford [Monkey 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.7
Kingdom
Single 28th 19:20 Stratford |Tiger Trek 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.7
Single 28th 16:15 Brighton |Hint Of Grey 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.7
Single 28th 14:00 Hamilton |Our Boy John 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81.7
Single 27th 15:20 Stetchworth 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.7
Wolverhampto |Park
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:50 City Of Angkor 8.50 5.00 Win 1 26.25 91.7
\Wolverhampto [Wat
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:20 Windsor |Full Day 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.45
Single 26th 15:40 Windsor |Southern 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.45
Gailes
Single 26th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Nikki Steel 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.45
Single 25th 17:35 Lucy The 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.45
Newmarket Painter
(July)
Single 25th 16:25 California 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 85.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:40 Windsor |Silver Bid 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.45
Single 25th 14:10 Redgrave 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 90.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:05 Windsor |Latest Quest 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.45
Single 24th 21:20 Wilde 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 95.45
Newcastle Extravagance
(A.W)
Single 24th 21:00 It Must Be 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.45
Newmarket Faith
(July)
Single 24th 19:25 Regal Monarch 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 100.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:05 Chester |Miss Danby 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 89.2
Single 23rd 20:20 Newbury [Equistar 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.2
Single 23rd 20:05 Hamilton |Sunnua 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.2
Single 23rd 17:30 Sublimation 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 104.2
Nottingham
Single 23rd 17:00 Sir Theodore 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 109.2
Nottingham
Single 23rd 14:10 Nazik 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 89.2
Nottingham
Single 22nd 20:10 Bath Cosmopolitan 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 94.2
Girl
Single 22nd 15:45 Salisbury|Mainstream 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 94.2
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:50 Horace Hazel 11.00 5.00 Win 30.00 99.2
\Worcester
Single 22nd 14:40 Salisbury|Keep It Dark 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.2
Single 21st 20:10 Leicester|Hold Hands 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.2
Single 21st 17:50 Lady Argentum 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.2
Ballinrobe
Single 21st 16:00 Beverley |[Nonchalant 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.2
Single 21st 15:15 Brighton |Storm 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 89.2
Lightning
Single 20th 18:40 Geno 9.00 5.00 Non-runner 94.2
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:15 Ben Cee Pee 11.00 5.00 Non-runner 94.2
Southwell M
Single 20th 14:00 Blacklister 4.00 5.00 Not Available 94.2
Chepstow
Single 19th 15:30 Hexham |Pair Of Jacks 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 94.2
Single 19th 15:20 Cut The Corner 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 99.2
\Worcester
Single 19th 14:40 \Waiting For 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 104.2
Pontefract Richie
Single 18th 21:05 Haydock [Justice 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 109.2
Pleasing
Single 18th 19:00 Haydock |Forster Square 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 114.2
Single 18th 18:30 Haydock |Azzir 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 119.2
Single 18th 16:40 King Of Rooks 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 124.2
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 14:20 Ayr Timeless Art 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 129.2
Single 17th 19:15 Entrench 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.7
Goodwood
Single 17th 16:35 Market |Grand Gigolo 7.50 5.00 Fell -5.00 111.7
Rasen
Single 17th 15:55 Market |Bar De Ligne 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 116.7
Rasen
Single 17th 13:50 Redcar |Springforth 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 121.7
Single 16th 19:20 Lingfield |Agerzam 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 126.7
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:05 Loveisreckless 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 131.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:20 Ripon So Celebre 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 136.7
Single 15th 16:20 Ascot The Grey 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.7
Gatsby
Single 14th 20:50 Brighton |Our Lord 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 146.7
Single 13th 20:10 Kapstadt 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 129.2
Nottingham
Single 13th 20:00 Tiger Roll 2.38 5.00 Non-runner 101.7
Roscommon
Single 13th 19:40 Cersei 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.7
Nottingham
Single 13th 18:40 Mubtasim 3.25 5.00 Non-runner 106.7
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:05 Island Flame 7.50 5.00 Win 24.38 106.7
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:20 Cork Spirit Quartz 3.00 5.00 Win 7.00 82.32
Single 12th 14:30 Bonnie Arlene 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 75.32
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:15 Salisbury|Red Cardinal 4.00 5.00 Win 11.25 80.32
Single 11th 20:50 Lingfield [Daring Day 4.33 5.00 Non-runner 69.07
Single 11th 20:40 Leicester|William Hunter 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.07
Single 11th 18:20 Lingfield |Highlife Dancer 11.00 5.00 Non-runner 74.07
Single 11th 17:25 Gold Chain 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.07
Musselburgh
Single 11th 15:30 Bath Van Huysen 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.07
Single 11th 13:45 Bath Senor George 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.07
Single 10th 18:55 Shalimah 4.33 5.00 Win 13.32 89.07

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 18:30 Aintree  |Ballycamp 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.75
Single 10th 14:45 Newton |One For The 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 80.75
Abbot Boss
Single 10th 14:20 Sandown|Desert Haze 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 10.75
Single 9th 19:15 Haydock |The Magic 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -1.75
Pencil
Single 9th 16:20 Sbraase 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.75
Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:50 What A Party 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.25
Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:15 Fast Watch 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.25
Yarmouth
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton |Dutch Destiny 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.25
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:20 Longside 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 18.25
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:40 Haydock |Galvanize 11.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 13.25
Single 8th 15:10 Haydock |Tartan Bute 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.75
Single 8th 14:10 Haydock |Simply Me 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.75
Single 7th 20:35 Bon Chic 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -21.75
Southwell
Single 7th 20:20 Lingfield |Saborido 12.00 5.00 Win 1 41.25 -39.75
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:00 Fontwell |Lady From 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -81
Geneva
Single 7th 15:00 Fontwell |Nearest The 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76
Pin
Single 6th 17:00 Ayr Chauvelin 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71
Single 6th 15:15 Brighton |New Street 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66
Single 6th 14:05 Gowran |Cosy Club 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61
Park
Single 6th 14:00 Ayr Heir Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56
Excitement
Single 5th 16:20 Perth VValco De 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51
Touzaine
Single 5th 16:00 Black Redstart 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -46
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:45 Perth Bright Prospect 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41
Single 5th 14:05 Perth John Monash 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36
Single 4th 20:50 Lingfield [Kiringa 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31
Single 4th 17:10 Moon River 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26
Doncaster
Single 4th 16:15 Danehill Kodiac 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:05 Midtech Star 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -16
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:50 Market |Royalraise 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -11
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:25 Catterick |Perennial 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -26
Single 3rd 14:15 Market |Mere Anarchy 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21
Rasen
Single 2nd 20:00 Ffos Las |Barton Rose 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16
Single 2nd 16:10 Lingfield |Skeaping 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11
Single 2nd 15:20 Ripon Rotherwick 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6
Single 2nd 15:00 Hamilton |Prairie Impulse 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1
Single 2nd 14:00 Hamilton |Merry Banter 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4
Single 1st 18:10 Dark Hero 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:50 Mr Fiftyone 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 14
Punchestown
Single 1st 15:50 Cartmel |Grove Silver 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Single 1st 15:10 Fontwell |Strollawaynow 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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